Position Other Positions Held County

Director Of Purchasing
Business Systems Analyst Il

Purchasing Admin &
Operations Manager

Purchasing Manager
Business Systems Analyst Il
Supervising Buyer
Buyer IlI

Buyer I

Buyer IlI

Staff Analyst II

Buyer IlI

Buyer IlI

Buyer I

Buyer Ill

Sheriff's Personnel
Public Gath

Mail Services Manager

Staff Analyst II

Printing Services Manager
Executive Secretary Il
Staff Analyst II

Buyer Il

Graphic Designer Il
Buyer Il

Mail Services Supervisor
Buyer |

Stores Supervisor I
Buyer Il

Reproduction Equipment
Operations I

Graphic Designer |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department Total Wages

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

$154,146
$108,736
$92,776

$87,686
$79,463
$78,150
$73,699
$72,114
$71,493
$71,359
$69,458
$67,953
$65,839
$65,523
$62,773

$61,712
$57,584
$57,046
$56,568
$55,873
$54,946
$50,235
$48,766
$47,310
$46,820
$46,060
$44,385

$42,769

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$80,162
$23,075
$29,265

$40,431
$29,647
$29,725
$15,903
$21,454
$34,535
$32,900
$28,535
$19,277
$25,270
$16,504
$33,844

$23,377
$15,438
$23,737
$27,126
$28,568
$31,009
$13,585
$21,123
$21,557
$14,122
$23,105
$19,878

$16,874



Mail Processor I

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Mail Processor llI
Automated Systems Technician

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Mail Processor lll

Mail Processor I

Mail Services Supervisor
Graphic Designer |

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Accounting Technician

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Mail Processor I

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Mail Processor I
Mail Processor I

Cont Business System Analyst
I

Mail Processor |l
Mail Processor |l
Stores Specialist
Mail Processor |l
Supervising Buyer
Mail Processor |l

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Mail Processor I

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

$42,162
$41,429

$40,558
$40,239
$39,865

$39,864
$39,052
$38,140
$37,460
$36,658

$36,628
$36,539

$36,027
$35,617

$35,422

$34,418
$34,311
$34,113

$33,686
$33,100
$33,063
$33,033
$31,892
$31,256
$30,326

$28,377

$12,390
$19,549

$18,532
$16,944
$17,756

$17,613
$11,045
$22,067
$24,349
$22,001

$15,751
$22,001

$16,173
$9,451

$20,857

$16,173
$16,900
$8,767

$16,173
$15,961
$14,831
$16,346
$13,681
$20,106
$18,405

$13,341



Mail Processor |l
Office Specialist
Mail Processor |l
Mail Processor |l
Graphic Designer |
Office Assistant Il
Mail Processor |l

Reproduction Equipment
Operations |

Mail Processor Il

Buyer Il

Public Service Employee
Graphic Designer |
Buyer Il

Public Service Employee
Buyer Il

Stores Specialist

Buyer Il

Cont Lead Buyer

Mail Processor Il
Graphic Designer |

Mail Processor Il

Stores Specialist

Mail Processor |

Fiscal Assistant

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$27,167
$26,849
$26,395
$24,695
$24,312
$24,159
$23,757
$22,998

$22,125
$22,038
$21,591
$21,170
$20,117
$19,537
$17,033
$16,380
$10,365
$9,541
$9,392
$8,361
$5,832
$4,736
$294
$3

$23,414
$21,713

$6,815
$12,329

$7,091
$11,837
$20,423
$14,642

$11,978
$7,113
$0
$6,994
$6,673
$0
$4,916
$8,011
$3,935
$0
$6,845
$3,626
$4,045
$1,582
$0

$0



