Director Of PurchasingSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$154,146Business Systems Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$108,736Purchasing Admin & Operations ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$92,776Purchasing ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$87,686Business Systems Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$87,686Business Systems Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$79,463Supervising BuyerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$73,699Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$73,699Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$67,953Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasingStaff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584 </th <th>irement & ontribution</th>	irement & ontribution
Purchasing Admin & Operations ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$92,776Purchasing ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$87,686Business Systems Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$79,463Supervising BuyerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$79,463Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$73,699Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$73,699Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,359Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,933Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,933Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasingStaff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing <td>\$80,162</td>	\$80,162
Operations ManagerImage for the second s	\$23,075
Business Systems Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$79,463Supervising BuyerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$78,150Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$73,699Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$72,114Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$77,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$66,7953Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,568Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,678Buyer IISan Bernardino Co	\$29,265
Supervising BuyerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$78,150Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$73,699Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$72,114Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$72,114Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,359Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$66,953Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,686Suyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,678Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,678Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873<	\$40,431
Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$73,699Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$72,114Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,359Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$67,953Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,678Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$29,647
Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$72,114Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,568Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$29,725
Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,493Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,359Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$67,953Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,573Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,573Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Buyer II<	\$15,903
Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$71,359Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$67,953Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$21,454
Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$69,458Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$67,953Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,673Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$34,535
Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$67,953Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Suger IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$32,900
Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,839Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$28,535
Buyer IIISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$65,523Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IIImage: San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IIImage: San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$19,277
Mail Services ManagerSheriff's Personnel Public GathSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$62,773Staff Analyst IIImage: San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IIImage: San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$25,270
Public GathPublic GathPublic GathPurchasingPurchasingSectionStaff Analyst IIImage: San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$61,712Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IIImage: San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IIImage: San Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$16,504
Printing Services ManagerSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,584Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$33,844
Executive Secretary IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$57,046Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$23,377
Staff Analyst IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$56,568Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$15,438
Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$55,873Graphic Designer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$54,946	\$23,737
Graphic Designer II San Bernardino County Purchasing \$54,946	\$27,126
	\$28,568
Puwer II San Permerding County Durchasing (\$50.325	\$31,009
Buyer IISan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$50,235	\$13,585
Mail Services Supervisor San Bernardino County Purchasing \$48,766	\$21,123
Buyer I San Bernardino County Purchasing \$47,310	\$21,557
Stores Supervisor II San Bernardino County Purchasing \$46,820	\$14,122
Buyer II San Bernardino County Purchasing \$46,060	\$23,105
Reproduction EquipmentSan Bernardino CountyPurchasing\$44,385Operations II	\$19,878
Graphic Designer I San Bernardino County Purchasing \$42,769	\$16,874

Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$42,162	\$12,390
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$41,429	\$19,549
Mail Processor III	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$40,558	\$18,532
Automated Systems Technician	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$40,239	\$16,944
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$39,865	\$17,756
Mail Processor III	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$39,864	\$17,613
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$39,052	\$11,045
Mail Services Supervisor	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$38,140	\$22,067
Graphic Designer I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$37,460	\$24,349
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$36,658	\$22,001
Accounting Technician	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$36,628	\$15,751
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$36,539	\$22,001
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$36,027	\$16,173
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$35,617	\$9,451
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$35,422	\$20,857
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$34,418	\$16,173
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$34,311	\$16,900
Cont Business System Analyst III	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$34,113	\$8,767
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$33,686	\$16,173
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$33,100	\$15,961
Stores Specialist	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$33,063	\$14,831
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$33,033	\$16,346
Supervising Buyer	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$31,892	\$13,681
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$31,256	\$20,106
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$30,326	\$18,405
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$28,377	\$13,341

Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$27,167	\$23,414
Office Specialist	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$26,849	\$21,713
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$26,395	\$6,815
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$24,695	\$12,329
Graphic Designer I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$24,312	\$7,091
Office Assistant II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$24,159	\$11,837
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$23,757	\$20,423
Reproduction Equipment Operations I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$22,998	\$14,642
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$22,125	\$11,978
Buyer II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$22,038	\$7,113
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$21,591	\$0
Graphic Designer I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$21,170	\$6,994
Buyer III	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$20,117	\$6,673
Public Service Employee	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$19,537	\$0
Buyer III	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$17,033	\$4,916
Stores Specialist	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$16,380	\$8,011
Buyer III	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$10,365	\$3,935
Cont Lead Buyer	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$9,541	\$0
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$9,392	\$6,845
Graphic Designer I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$8,361	\$3,626
Mail Processor II	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$5,832	\$4,045
Stores Specialist	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$4,736	\$1,582
Mail Processor I	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$294	\$0
Fiscal Assistant	San Bernardino County	Purchasing	\$3	\$0